
 
 
 

T-Piece and auxiliary flowmeter
Integrated blender and suction

Meets NRP resuscitation guidelines
All-in-one portable solution

Infant Resuscitator

Infant Resuscitator
Puf fin
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Infant Resuscitator
Puf fin

Pu�n Infant Resuscitator, DISS

Pu�n Infant Resuscitator, NIST

Pu�n Infant Resuscitator, Canadian DISS

Disposable Vacuum Canister

18’’  Vacuum Tube

PIP and flow safety stops 
prevent distention of the lung 
with an option to override if 
higher flow and/or pressure is 
needed.

Roll stand option for convenient, 
portable resuscitation.

Safety Stops 

Order Information

738-1099-1

738-1099-2

738-1099-3

738-1701

738-1702

738-1657

738-1704

738-1699

739-1065

738-1195

Vacuum Filter

Vacuum Canister Ring Mount

T-Piece Circuit with #1 Size Mask (10/pk)

Pu�n Roll Stand

A750i Resuscitator Swivel Mount

Part # Component Part # Component

Resuscitation, blender, and 
suction all in one. Meets the 
latest NRP guidelines. 

Complete Resuscitation 
Package

Provides an integrated air/ 
oxygen blender to power two 
delivery options: T-Piece and 
auxiliary flowmeter.

T-Piece or Bag & Mask


